
Invitation to tender for diploma "60 years OV Gemünd G22"

The local association Gemünd (G22) in the DARC e.V. is issuing a special diploma
to mark its 60th anniversary.existence a special diploma.

The following conditions must be met to receive the diploma. A total of at least
60 points must be earned.

Each station of the local association G22 counts one point per band, each club station
of the OV G22 counts two points per band, the special station on the occasion of the
activity 60 years G22 "DG22SIXTY" counts 3 points per band.

There are no band or mode restrictions, but every station counts, regardless of the
operating mode in which the QSO was made, only counts once per band. Relay
connections are permitted.

QSOs will be counted from 1.2.2024 to 31.12.2024 !

The diploma will be issued by OV G22 free of charge as a PDF version. Applications
are to be sent by e-mail as a PDF application, WORD application or as an EXCEL file to

                                   

A list of the stations to be worked can be found on the homepage of OV G22 
( ) under the section 60 years OV G22 as a PDF, WORD or Excel file.
Excel file for download. The Excel file can be filled out on the computer 
and sent as a complete file to the above e-mail address.

 diplom-60@ov-g22.de 

www.ov-g22.de


	Seite2

